.
50MM DEPTH MAXI-CUT ANNULAR CUTTERS BY ITM
As well as providing excellent life in mild steel, Tungsten
Carbide Tipped Cutters are suitable for drilling difficult
materials eg. stainless steel, Bisalloy and wear plate.
These Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutters consist of an alloy
metal body, and tungsten carbide cutting teeth. Due to this
composition, these cutters are less susceptible to breakage
than standard high speed steel cutters, especially in larger
diameters and longer lengths.
The tungsten carbide cutting teeth can also be sharpened
and replaced
SKU Option Part # Price
5041590 Size: 12mm MAX50-12 $122.3
5041589 Size: 14mm MAX50-14 $122.3
5041588 Size: 16mm MAX50-16 $130.6
5041587 Size: 18mm MAX50-18 $137.3
8726100 Size: 20mm MAX50-20 $141.6
5041586 Size: 22mm MAX50-22 $141.6
5041585 Size: 24mm MAX50-24 $150.7
Model
Type Annular Cutter
SKU 5041590
Part Number MAX50-12
Barcode 9328042004918
Brand Holemaker|ITM
Technical - Main
Mount M14
Country of Origin
Designed, Researched & Developed in Japan
Workshop (Site) Info
Electrical Connection Australian AC 230V 50Hz
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240518
Errors and omissions excepted